
ASBC Asian Junior Boys & Girls  Boxing Championships

Al Ain City, Abu Dhabi 2024,
Session Results

Session 5 - Quarterfinals

TUE 3 SEP 2024  12:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 66  (W 44-46kg) ALTANZUL ALTANGADAS MGL

JONI JONI IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE BIH

AZE

IRQ

JPN

TPE

TINA POLETAN

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 67  (W 44-46kg) THI HONG YEN NGUYEN VIE

AYESHA MUMTAZ PAK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH UAE

KAZ

KSA

TUN

TKM

KHALFAN AL ALI

GANI ISKAKOV

SULTAN OMAR

SARRA BOUHLEL

ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV

25:30

25:30

26:30

28:29

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 68  (W 44-46kg) HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE NETH SRI

MAFTUNA MUSURMONOVA UZB BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR TPE

SRB

BAN

JPN

NEP

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

16:20

16:20

17:20

17:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

4 69  (W 44-46kg) ANASTASIIA TIURINA UKR

MADIRA ZHUMAKAN KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PRITAM TOKAS TUN

PLE

SRI

AZE

UAE

SARRA BOUHLEL

MENAWI MAJDI

ARANA KATUGAMPALA

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

KHALFAN AL ALI

28:29

27:30

28:29

26:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 70  (W48kg) AIYM TANKIBAYEVA KAZ

NETHMI AVISHKA GIMHANI GA SRI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE JPN

IRI

TPE

BAN

UKR

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

MOHAMMAD ABI

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 71  (W48kg) MUKHTASAR ALIEVA UZB

FANG-YU CHEN TPE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOVANA UGRENOVIC TUN

SRI

AZE

KSA

IRQ

SARRA BOUHLEL

ARANA KATUGAMPALA

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

SULTAN OMAR

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 72  (W48kg) PAYAL PAYAL IND

ROMMANEE TEPINDANG THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV KGZ

PHI

MGL

TPE

BIH

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

ROLANDO JOSE

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

TINA POLETAN

30:25

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 73  (W48kg) KIRA MAKOHONENKO UKR

THUY QUYNH NHU VY VIE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN SARRA BOUHLEL SRB

AZE

UAE

JPN

IRQ

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

KHALFAN AL ALI

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 74  (W50kg) SUVD-ERDENE BAYANMUNKH MGL

NILUFAR HAMDAMOVA UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHIN-SHUN TSAI IND

PHI

BIH

UKR

IRI

PRITAM TOKAS

ROLANDO JOSE

TINA POLETAN

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

MOHAMMAD ABI

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 75  (W50kg) PALKADEWATHTHE GEDARA NET SRI

ULIANA OVSEPIAN UKR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV TUN

JPN

PLE

SRB

BAN

SARRA BOUHLEL

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

MENAWI MAJDI

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 76  (W50kg) SIN-AI SHEN TPE

SILA BIBOLSYNKYZY KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA SULTAN OMAR AZE

NEP

PHI

UAE

BIH

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

ROLANDO JOSE

KHALFAN AL ALI

TINA POLETAN

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

12 77  (W50kg) BIDYA DEVI LOITONGBAM IND

SARANPORN PHONPOON THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI MOHAMMAD ABI TJK

IRQ

MGL

UZB

PLE

AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

BEKJON YUSUPOV

MENAWI MAJDI

30:27

29:28

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 78  (W52kg) THITHTHAGALLA GAMAGE MALI SRI

ZHAMILYA BOLATBEKKYZY KAZ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BAN MD ISRAFIL ALAM KSA

BIH

AZE

TPE

UAE

SULTAN OMAR

TINA POLETAN

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

KHALFAN AL ALI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 79  (W52kg) BERMET OMURBAKYEVA KGZ

CHANDRIKA BHORESHI PUJARI IND BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN NORIAKA HIRAYANA IRQ

PHI

TUN

MGL

SRB

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

ROLANDO JOSE

SARRA BOUHLEL

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 80  (W52kg) ROBIYA RAVSHANOVA UZB

YEVANHELINA PETRUK UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH TINA POLETAN TUN

IND

IRI

KSA

SRI

SARRA BOUHLEL

PRITAM TOKAS

MOHAMMAD ABI

SULTAN OMAR

ARANA KATUGAMPALA

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 81  (W52kg) SHI-CHUN CHOU TPE

AMINAA AZJARGAL MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PLE MENAWI MAJDI AZE

KAZ

NEP

UAE

IND

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

GANI ISKAKOV

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

KHALFAN AL ALI

PRITAM TOKAS

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 82  (W54kg) AMISHA KERKETTA IND

ERMALIE CABALLERO PHI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK UZB

TUN

IRI

SRB

MGL

BEKJON YUSUPOV

SARRA BOUHLEL

MOHAMMAD ABI

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

18 83  (W54kg) ENKHCHIMEG SANSARMAA MGL

NANAYAKKARAWASAM KARIJJAW SRI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE KHALFAN AL ALI PHI

NEP

IRQ

TUN

KGZ

ROLANDO JOSE

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

SARRA BOUHLEL

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 84  (W54kg) SHYRYN MANAPOVA KAZ

FARINOZ ABDULLOEVA TJK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH BIH

IRI

PLE

AZE

IND

TINA POLETAN

MOHAMMAD ABI

MENAWI MAJDI

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

PRITAM TOKAS

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

20 85  (W54kg) VIKTORIIA ROSETSKA UKR

FARZUNA RUZIEVA UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOVANA UGRENOVIC TUN

SRI

KSA

UAE

AZE

SARRA BOUHLEL

ARANA KATUGAMPALA

SULTAN OMAR

KHALFAN AL ALI

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

28:29

29:28

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 86  (W57kg) BAHORA ESONOVA UZB

AIGANYM KADYRKHAN KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN UKR

JPN

SRB

TUN

BAN

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

SARRA BOUHLEL

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 87  (W57kg) AZIZA BAZARKULOVA KGZ

LI-JUN LIN TPE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR IRI

UAE

MGL

PLE

UKR

MOHAMMAD ABI

KHALFAN AL ALI

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

MENAWI MAJDI

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


